
 

SWAMI DHANANJOY DAS KATHIABABA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Bhara, Bankura ,722157 

Holiday List ,  2024 ( July- December)  

OCCASION DATE NUMBER OF DAYS 

Id-Ud-Zoha 21/07/2024 (Wednesday) 1 

college Foundation day  14.08.24( Wednesday )  1 

Local Festivals 16.08.24 ( Friday ) 01 

Raksha Bandhan  19/08/2024 (Monday)  01 

Janmashtami 26/08/2024 (Monday) 01 

Independence Day 15/08/2024 (Thursday )  1 

Foteha-dohaz Daham  16.09.24( Monday)  1 

Biswa karma puja  17.09.24 ( Tuesday )  1 

Birthday of Gandhi and 
Mahalaya  

02/10/2024 (Wednesday )  01 

Puja Holidays 07/10/2024 (Monday) to 
04/11/2024(Monday) 

25 

Chat Puja 07.11.24 & 08.11.24 (Thursday & Friday ) 02 

Jagadhatri puja  09.11.24 ( Saturday )  01 

Guru Nanak Birthday   15.11.24 ( Friday)  01 

Birsa Munda Birth Day 15/11/24 (Friday) 01 

Christmas Day 25/12/2024 (Wednesday)-01/01/25 ( 
Wednesday ) 

07 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC AND CULTURAL 

PROGRAMME (TENTATIVE),   2024 

1ST JULY 2024 TO 31ST December 2024  

 

Month Events 
JULY Study leave  and final exam of 6th semester  

 Remedial class  and study leave  of 2nd and 4th 
semester  

 Admission process for new students as per  
government rules 

Celebration of Aranyo saptaho  through 
plantation  

 
 

August Verification and commencement of classes of 1st 
semester  

Final exam of 2nd and 4th semester  
Celebration of Independence day  

 
 

September Admission and initiation of class for 3rd and 5th 
semester  

Departmental fresher’s welcome and farewell of 
6th sem  

Departmental Seminar , Exhibition 
Inter department cultural competition  and  

football tournament  
Inter college football tournament under Bankura 

University  
Teachers day celebration    

   
 

October Registration  of All semester  
Puja vacation  
 
 

November Inter  Assessment of 3rd and 5th semester 
Enrollment of 3rd and 5th semester 

Enrollment and Internal Assessment of 1st 
semester ( 3rd and 4th week) 



 

December Remedial class of 3rd and 5th sem 
Normal class of 1st semester 

Study leave of 3rd and 5th ( 3rd and 4th week ) 
Remedial class of 1st semester 

Fresher’s welcome / Annual Sports 
Study leave of first semester 

  

 

 

ACADEMIC DIARY FOR SESSION 2024 

(ODD SEMESTER) 

(1ST JULY 2024 TO 31ST DECEMBER 2024) 

 

MONTH WORKING DAYS  SUNDAYS  HOLIDAYS  TEACHING DAYS  

JULY  26 04 01 26 

AUGUST  22 04 05 22 

SEPTEMBER  23 05 02 23 

OCTOBER  04 04 23 04 

NOVEMBER  19 04 07 19 

DECEMBER   20 05 06 20 

TOTAL  110 26 44 110 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SWAMI DHANANJOY DAS KATHIABABA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Bhara, Bankura ,722157 

Holiday List ,  2023-2024 ( July- June )  

OCCASION DATE NUMBER OF DAYS 

Muharram  29.07.23 ( Saturday )  1 

college Foundation day  14.08.23 ( Monday)  1 

Independence Day 15.08.23 ( Tuesday )  1 

Raksha Bandhan  30.08.23 ( Wednesday )  1 

Janmastami 06.09.23 ( Wednesday )  1 

Biswa karma puja 18.09.23 ( Monday ) 1 

Karma puja  25.09.23 ( Monday )  1 

Fateha-dohaz-daham  28.09.23 ( Thursday )  1 

Birthday of Gandhi  02.10.23 ( Monday )  1 

Mahalaya  14.10.23(Saturday) 1 

Puja Holidays 19.10.23- 18.11.23  30  

 Chhat puja  20.11.23 ( Monday )  1 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 27.11.23 ( Monday )  1 

Christmas Day 25.12.23-01.01.24  6 

Birth day of Vivekananda  12.01.24 (Friday)  1 

Makar sankranti  15.01.24 ( Monday )  1 

Netaji birth day  23.01.24 ( Tues day )  1 

Republic day  26.01.24 ( Saturday )  01  

Sports Holiday  08.02.24 ( Thursday )  1 

Saraswati puja  13.02.24- 15.02.24  3 

Sabeberat  26.02.24 ( Monday )  1 

Shibaratri  08.03.24 ( Friday )  1 

Dol yatra  25.03.24 ( Monday )  1 

Holy  26.03.24 ( Tuesday )  1 

Good Friday  29.03.24 ( Friday )  1 

EID  11.04.24- 12.04.24  2 

Ramnavami  17.04.24 ( Wednesday )  1 

Gajan  31.05.24 ( Friday )  1 

Eid-uz-zoha  17.06.24 ( Monday )  1 



 

ACADEMIC AND CULTURAL 

PROGRAMME,    

1ST JULY 2023 TO 30TH JUNE 2024  

 

Month Events 
JULY Study leave  and final exam of 6th semester  

 Remedial class  and study leave  of 2nd and 4th 
semester  

 Admission process for new students as per  
government rules 

Celebration of Aranyo saptaho  through 
plantation  

 
 

 

August Verification and commencement of classes of 1st 
semester  

Final exam of 2nd and 4th semester  
Celebration of Independence day  

 
 

September Admission and initiation of class for 3rd and 5th 
semester  

Departmental fresher’s welcome and farewell of 
6th sem  

Departmental Seminar , Exhibition 
Inter department cultural competition  and  

football tournament  
Inter college football tournament under Bankura 

University  
Teachers day celebration    

   
 

October Registration  of All semester  
Inter Exam  
Puja vacation  started from 4th week  
 
 

November Puja vacation  till the 3rd week  
Inter  Assessment of 3rd and 5th semester 



Enrollment of 3rd and 5th semester 
Enrollment and Internal Assessment of 1st 

semester (  4th week) 
 

December Remedial class of 3rd and 5th sem 
Normal class of 1st semester 

Study leave of 3rd and 5th ( 3rd and 4th week ) 
Remedial class of 1st semester 

Fresher’s welcome / Annual Sports 
Study leave of first semester 

January Students week celebration ( 1st and 2nd week )  
Celebration of Netaji birth day  
Republic day celebration  
 

February  Form fill-up of 3rd and 5th semester  
Remedial class of 3rd and 5th Semester  
  

March  Examination of 3rd and 5th semester  
Form fill-up of 1st semester  
 

April   

May   

June  Online classes of 2nd , 4th and 6th semester  

 

ACADEMIC DIARY FOR SESSION 2023-2024  

 

(1ST JULY 2023 TO 30th JUNE 2024) 

 

MONTH WORKING DAYS  SUNDAYS  HOLIDAYS  TEACHING DAYS  

JULY  25 05 01 25 

AUGUST  24 04 03 24 

SEPTEMBER  21 05 04 21 

OCTOBER  15 05 11 15 

NOVEMBER  09 04 17 09 

DECEMBER   20 05 06 20 

JANUARY 22 04 05 22 

FEBRUARY  19 05 04 19 

MARCH  23 05 03 23 

APRIL 25 04 01 25 

MAY  26 04 01 26 

JUNE  24 05 01  24 

TOTAL  253 55 57 253 



 

 


